
 
City of Palm Springs 

2024 City Council Meetings Dates 
 

The City Council meetings are typically held on the second and fourth Thursday of each 

month at 5:30 p.m. at City Hall, Council Chamber, located at 3200 East Tahquitz Canyon 

Way, Palm Springs, California. This schedule is subject to change. 
 

 

CURRENT MEETING DATES NOTES 

Thursday, January 11, 2024  

Thursday, January 25, 2024  

Thursday, February 8, 2024  

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Rescheduled Meeting Date 

Thursday, March 14, 2024  

Thursday, March 28, 2024  

Thursday, April 11, 2024  

Thursday, April 25, 2024  

Thursday, May 9, 2024  

Thursday, May 23, 2024  

Thursday, June 13, 2024  

Thursday, June 27, 2024  

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Rescheduled Meeting Date 

Thursday, July 25, 2024  

Thursday, August 8, 2024 Annual Break 

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Annual Break 

Thursday, September 12, 2024  

Thursday, September 26, 2024  

Thursday, October 10, 2024  

Thursday, October 24, 2024  

Thursday, November 14, 2024  

Thursday, November 28, 2024 Traditionally Cancelled 

Thursday, December 12, 2024  

Thursday, December 26, 2024 Traditionally Cancelled 

Thursday, January 09, 2025  

Thursday, January 23, 2025  

 

Adopted by Resolution No. 25153 




